LoOoNoULRWNE

Patrick BLEYEN

hamok
Course : H:02

Distance : 5230m

Time : 1:14:22 (14'13"/km)
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86m

Avond-O KOVZ
De Grote Cirkel 7.2.2025

13'19"/km
15'29"/km
16'22"/km
18'05"/km
15'16"/km
10'56"/km
16'48"/km
13'21"/km

9'46"/km
14'46"/km
11'59"/km
11'57"/km
14'18"/km
12'43"/km
20'12"/km
13'55"/km
12'11"/km
13'11"/km

KOovz

16/26 0.K.

Full result on Webres

0:46:19
0:46:24
0:51:06

1. Nathan JANSEN
2. Thor WOLLES
3. Wiet LAENEN
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